Npdypappa

FUP 1/1/25 (GB)

COSMOTE Mobile Internet XL
Whats Up Student Mobile Internet 30GB
WU Student Mobile Internet eupu-where 30GB

COSMOTE Mobile Internet Unlimited

EIAIKH NMPOXMOPA AMMEP

COSMOTE BUSINESS GIGAMAX 3.5GB-Unlimited min
COSMOTE BUSINESS GIGAMAX 5GB-Unlimited min
COSMOTE BUSINESS GIGAMAX 7GB-Unlimited min

COSMOTE BUSINESS GIGAMAX 10GB-Unlimited min

COSMOTE BUSINESS GIGAMAX 20GB-Unlimited min
COSMOTE BUSINESS GIGAMAX Unlimited
COSMOTE BUSINESS GIGAMAX Unlimited Gold

COSMOTE BUSINESS GIGAMAX Unlimited Platinum
COSMOTE BUSINESS GIGAMAX Standard
COSMOTE BUSINESS GIGAMAX Value
COSMOTE BUSINESS GIGAMAX Advanced
COSMOTE BUSINESS GIGAMAX Ultimate
COSMOTE BUSINESS GIGAMAX Ultimate Plus
COSMOTE BUSINESS GIGAMAX Ultimate entry
COSMOTE GIGAMAX UNLIMITED

COSMOTE GIGAMAX UNLIMITED L

COSMOTE GIGAMAX UNLIMITED XL
COSMOTE GIGAMAX Family Unlimited
COSMOTE Business Mobile Plus 2.000 S

65
19,0

19,0
87,0
115,0
77,5
79,0
81,0
84,0

94,0

107,0
140,0

199,0
79,0
84,0
94,0

101,5

124,5

101,5
91,0
80,0

104,0

175,0
98,5

FUP 1/1/25 (GB)

#giga_SouKou

GIGA NOW Day Unlimited

GIGA NOW Day Unlimited Credit/Debit Card
Giga Now Day Family Unlimited

GIGA NOW Day hybrid

GIGA NOW Day hybrid Business

Street Promo Combo 71.5GB_Whats Up
Street Promo Combo 221.5GB_Whats Up
GIGA DAY

2,5

2,5
2,5

3,5
2,5
2,5
14,5
17,0
2,0



GIGA NOW WEEK UNLIMITED POST
Giga Now Week Family Unlimited
EXTRA SIM GIGANOW WEEK

BUSINESS GIGA NOW WEEK UNLIMITED Credit/Debit Card

GIGA NOW Week HYBRID

GIGA NOW Week HYBRID BUSINESS
MI GIGA Week Unlimited

Anyway GIGA Week

Anyway Giga Deal 5GB 24H
#giga_week

CK_FROG_giga_week

NATIONAL COMBO XXL

WHITE LABEL FROG (only 1st 3 months)
Street Promo Combo_ Frog 94GB
Street Promo Combo_ Frog 244GB
GIGA WEEKEND

Play Now Unlimited

Freedom Pass/Data

Unlimited Giga Day

Unlimited Giga 2K

Unlimited Giga Week

Unlimited Giga 42K

COSMOTE Neo Unlimited GB

7,0
10,0

7,0

7,0
7,0
7,0

7,0
7,5

2,5
5,0

5,0
22,5
12,5
15,0

17,0
2,5

19,0
31,0

2,5
3,5

8,5
6,0

37,5



