Πρόγραμμα	FUP 1/1/25 (GB)
COSMOTE Mobile Internet XL	65
Whats Up Student Mobile Internet 30GB	19,0
WU Student Mobile Internet ευρυ-where 30GB	19,0
COSMOTE Mobile Internet Unlimited	87,0
ΕΙΔΙΚΗ ΠΡΟΣΦΟΡΑ ΑΠΕΡ	115,0
COSMOTE BUSINESS GIGAMAX 3.5GB-Unlimited min	77,5
COSMOTE BUSINESS GIGAMAX 5GB-Unlimited min	79,0
COSMOTE BUSINESS GIGAMAX 7GB-Unlimited min	81,0
COSMOTE BUSINESS GIGAMAX 10GB-Unlimited min	84,0
COSMOTE BUSINESS GIGAMAX 20GB-Unlimited min	94,0
COSMOTE BUSINESS GIGAMAX Unlimited	107,0
COSMOTE BUSINESS GIGAMAX Unlimited Gold	140,0
COSMOTE BUSINESS GIGAMAX Unlimited Platinum	199,0
COSMOTE BUSINESS GIGAMAX Standard	79,0
COSMOTE BUSINESS GIGAMAX Value	84,0
COSMOTE BUSINESS GIGAMAX Advanced	94,0
COSMOTE BUSINESS GIGAMAX Ultimate	101,5
COSMOTE BUSINESS GIGAMAX Ultimate Plus	124,5
COSMOTE BUSINESS GIGAMAX Ultimate entry	101,5
COSMOTE GIGAMAX UNLIMITED	91,0
COSMOTE GIGAMAX UNLIMITED L	80,0
COSMOTE GIGAMAX UNLIMITED XL	104,0
COSMOTE GIGAMAX Family Unlimited	175,0
COSMOTE Business Mobile Plus 2.000 S	98,5
Πακέτο	FUP 1/1/25 (GB)
#giga_SouKou	2,5
GIGA NOW Day Unlimited	2,5
GIGA NOW Day Unlimited Credit/Debit Card	2,5
Giga Now Day Family Unlimited	3,5
GIGA NOW Day hybrid	2,5
GIGA NOW Day hybrid Business	2,5
Street Promo Combo 71.5GB_Whats Up	14,5
Street Promo Combo 221.5GB_Whats Up	17,0
GIGA DAY	2,0

GIGA NOW WEEK UNLIMITED POST	7,0
Giga Now Week Family Unlimited	10,0
EXTRA SIM GIGANOW WEEK	7,0
BUSINESS GIGA NOW WEEK UNLIMITED Credit/Debit Card	7,0
GIGA NOW Week HYBRID	7,0
GIGA NOW Week HYBRID BUSINESS	7,0
MI GIGA Week Unlimited	7,0
Anyway GIGA Week	7,5
Anyway Giga Deal 5GB 24H	2,5
#giga_week	5,0
CK_FROG_giga_week	5,0
NATIONAL COMBO XXL	22,5
WHITE LABEL FROG (only 1st 3 months)	12,5
Street Promo Combo_ Frog 94GB	15,0
Street Promo Combo_ Frog 244GB	17,0
GIGA WEEKEND	2,5
Play Now Unlimited	19,0
Freedom Pass/Data	31,0
Unlimited Giga Day	2,5
Unlimited Giga ΣK	3,5
Unlimited Giga Week	8,5
Unlimited Giga 4ΣK	6,0
COSMOTE Neo Unlimited GB	37,5